



2026:HHC:14391

M/s HPSFDCL vs. The Principal Commissioner & Anr.

CWP No.5899 of 2025

29.12.2025 Present : Mr. Vishal Mohan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Praveen Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Godawari, Advocate, vice Mr. Ekakshra Mahajan, Advocate, for respondents.

Pleadings are complete. As prayed, list for consideration
on **04.05.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

29th December, 2025
(Pardeep)